Automation Equipment
High Torque Performance and Precise Control
0.75~22kW 3Phase 200~230Volts
0.75~160kW 3Phase 380~480Volts
22
Features
Model & Type

F
EMC
Filter
DCR
Blank NON
D DCR
Series
Name
Wide-Use
Inverter
LS
Inverter
Starvert
Series
0.75kW SV0008 iS7-2NOFD SV0008 iS7-4NOFD
1.5kW SV0015 iS7-2NOFD SV0015 iS7-4NOFD
2.2kW SV0022 iS7-2NOFD SV0022 iS7-4NOFD
3.7kW SV0037 iS7-2NOFD SV0037 iS7-4NOFD
5.5kW SV0055 iS7-2NOFD SV0055 iS7-4NOFD
7.5kW SV0075 iS7-2NOFD SV0075 iS7-4NOFD
11kW SV0110 iS7-2NOFD SV0110 iS7-4NOFD
15kW SV0150 iS7-2NOFD SV0150 iS7-4NOFD
18.5kW SV0185 iS7-2NOFD SV0185 iS7-4NOFD
22kW SV0220 iS7-2NOFD SV0220 iS7-4NOFD
30kW SV0300 iS7-4NOFD
37kW SV0370 iS7-4NOFD
45kW SV0450 iS7-4NOFD
55kW SV0550 iS7-4NOFD
75kW SV0750 iS7-4NOFD
90kW SV0900 iS7-4NOFD
110kW SV1100 iS7-4NOFD
132kW SV1320 iS7-4NOFD
160kW SV1600 iS7-4NOFD
Specifications